
800M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 2:49.15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 0481 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI PONS 2:30.35 q
2 0511 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER SSTMI 2:35.01 q
2 0482 GEETHA SIVARAJA KOM 2:35.01 q
4 0535 WAFA SAFIYA BINTI ROSLI MSSP 2:42.78 q
5 0442 PAVITRA A/P MOKAN SSMP 2:48.22 q
6 0443 SARMILA A/P PUSHPAKUMAR SSMP 2:56.07 q
7 0529 NATELIE AVERY HANDRIKS MELAKA 2:58.19 q
8 0493 JESSICA A/P AFIAN KOP 3:00.26 q
9 0358 SANUEJA GUNASEGARAN MSP A 3:01.21

10 0538 NUR SUMAIYAH AL ZAHRA BINTI FAI MSSP 3:01.44
11 0406 SITI NURUL ZULAIKHA BT SHEIKH B SEMSIS A 3:07.51
12 0518 ALIYYAH ZULFAH BT ARSHAD CFS IIUM 3:08.78
13 0495 NUR AISHAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN KOP 3:17.29
14 0374 NUR BATRISYAH BINTI SUHADI ROCK ATHLETIC 3:18.56
15 0403 DAMIA NUR IRISSYA BINTI MOHD MA SEMSIS A 3:21.93
16 0360 SARITA A/P CHANTHERU MSP A 3:26.06
17 0422 NOR SHAZHIERAH BT NOR SHARIF SEMSIS C 3:28.61
18 0517 DURRATUL IMAN BT MUSTAPHA CFS IIUM 3:38.35

DNS 0424 NUR FARISYA IMANINA BT MOHD ZAW SEMSIS C DNS
DNS 0419 NUR SYAMIMI ADLINA BINTI ROSMAN SEMSIS C DNS
DNS 0025 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI MSP DNS
DNS 0480 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN PONS DNS
DNS 0500 DEENARTHNIA/P SEERANGAN SSTMI DNS
DNS 0507 NURIN AZHARINA BALKIS BINTI ZAI SSTMI DNS
DNS 0507 NURIN AZHARINA BALKIS BINTI ZAI SSTMI DNS
DNS 0509 NOR AINAA BALQIS BT HASHIM SSTMI DNS



800M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 2:49.15

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0481 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI PONS 2:30.35 q
2 0535 WAFA SAFIYA BINTI ROSLI MSSP 2:42.78 q
3 0443 SARMILA A/P PUSHPAKUMAR SSMP 2:56.07 q
4 0406 SITI NURUL ZULAIKHA BT SHEIKH B SEMSIS A 3:07.51
5 0360 SARITA A/P CHANTHERU MSP A 3:26.06
6 0517 DURRATUL IMAN BT MUSTAPHA CFS IIUM 3:38.35
DNS 0507 NURIN AZHARINA BALKIS BINTI ZAI SSTMI -

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0442 PAVITRA A/P MOKAN SSMP 2:48.22 q
2 0358 SANUEJA GUNASEGARAN MSP A 3:01.21
3 0538 NUR SUMAIYAH AL ZAHRA BINTI FAI MSSP 3:01.44
4 0403 DAMIA NUR IRISSYA BINTI MOHD MA SEMSIS A 3:21.93
5 0422 NOR SHAZHIERAH BT NOR SHARIF SEMSIS C 3:28.61
DNS 0419 NUR SYAMIMI ADLINA BINTI ROSMAN SEMSIS C -
DNS 0424 NUR FARISYA IMANINA BT MOHD ZAW SEMSIS C -

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0482 GEETHA SIVARAJA KOM 2:35.01 q
1 0511 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER SSTMI 2:35.01 q
3 0529 NATELIE AVERY HANDRIKS MELAKA 2:58.19 q
4 0374 NUR BATRISYAH BINTI SUHADI ROCK ATHLETIC 3:18.56
DNS 0025 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI MSP -
DNS 0480 LECHANAA A/P ANBALAGAN PONS -
DNS 0500 DEENARTHNIA/P SEERANGAN SSTMI -

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0493 JESSICA A/P AFIAN KOP 3:00.26 q
2 0518 ALIYYAH ZULFAH BT ARSHAD CFS IIUM 3:08.78
3 0495 NUR AISHAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN KOP 3:17.29
DNS 0507 NURIN AZHARINA BALKIS BINTI ZAI SSTMI -
DNS 0509 NOR AINAA BALQIS BT HASHIM SSTMI -


